2025 Svetlana Boguinskaia Invitational
Discover Gymnastics Inc.

747 N. Shepherd Dr Suite 400
Houston, TX 77007

Feb 27, 2025 - Mar 02, 2025

Rank Num
1 143
2 147
3 101
4 115
5 162
6 142
7 112
8 113
9 114
10 131
11 168
12 161
13 136
14 111
135

Name

Gym

Katherine Griffith
Discover

Sarah Simar
Discover

Zeynep Akyurt
Sugar Land 1

Riley Seasholtz
Cypress Huffmeister

Makayla Acevedo
Cypress Blackhorse

Kylie Kumin
ASI| Woodlands

Leila Garcia
Cypress Huffmeister

Laci Inderwiesen
Cypress Huffmeister

Lorenza
Mendoza-Rivera
Cypress Huffmeister

Gillian Kavanagh
Alamo

Emma Zhao
Cypress Blackhorse

Kenzie Bailey
Cypress Woodlands

Isabella Hernandez
Iron Cross

Aubrey Jones
Brazos Valley

Tilla Clague
Iron Cross

Vault

9.325

8.775

9.150

8.725

9.475

9.200

8.800

8.375

13
8.825

8.525
12

8.925

8.600
10T

8.050
14

8.600
10T

Official Results Published By: https://www.discovergymnastics.com
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Bars

9.400

8.675

9.050

9.325

9.225

9.000

8.725

8.800

8.050
12

8.625
10T

8.825

8.625
10T

7.400
13

14

Beam

9.500

9.650

8.900

8.850

8.050
M"T

8.550
oT

9.200

9.000
4T

9.000
4T

8.050
M"T

7.500
13T

7.500
13T

8.775

8.550
or

Floor

9.275

9.125

8.875
8T

8.900

8.875
8T

8.850
10

8.750
12

9.075
5T

8.600
13T

9.200

8.600
13T

9.100

9.075
5T

8.775
1

O*

Meet Results

Session: 10
Level: XP
Division: Sr B

AA

37.500

36.225

35.975

35.800

35.625

35.600

35.475

35.250

34.475

34.400
10

33.850
1

33.825
12

33.300
13

25.925
14

Official Results
Verified
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2025 Svetlana Boguinskaia Invitational
Discover Gymnastics Inc.

747 N. Shepherd Dr Suite 400
Houston, TX 77007

Feb 27, 2025 - Mar 02, 2025

Rank Num
1 1000
2 1042
3 1097
4 1130
5 1129
6 1096
7 1058
8 1049
9 1052
10 1094
11 1008
12 1088
13 1080
14 1026

1078

Name

Gym

Blake Rohloff
Discover

Ashtyn Anderson
ASI| Woodlands

Reya Thompson
Biron Gymnastics

Ximena Venegas
Discover

Avrielle Olazaran
TAAG

Chloe Okuboyejo
Biron Gymnastics

Belle Sorley
Moxie

Ashlynn Kess
ASI| Woodlands

Jemma Freeman
Moxie

Bailey Dwyer
Biron Gymnastics
Lily Xia

Discover

Cori Strawder
Olympia MissouriCity
Elizabeth Verdecia
Arjona

Houston Elite

Adaline McKinney
Houston Elite

Emilia Gulian
Houston Elite

Vault

9.300

9.000
3T

8.900
6T

9.000
3T

8.900
6T

9.000
3T

8.600
12

8.700
1

8.750
8T

8.550
13

8.750
8T

9.050

8.400
14

8.750
8T
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Bars

9.100

9.300

9.000
3T

8.900
5T

8.550
1

8.600
10

8.400
12

9.000
3T

8.300
13

8.800
T

8.900
5T

8.700

8.800
T

7.200
14

Beam

9.400

9.200
3T

8.800
7T

8.600
1

9.200
3T

9.000
5T

9.450

9.000
5T

8.700

8.800
T

8.150
13

8.400
12

8.650
10

6.750
14

Floor

9.350
2T

9.250

9.300
4T

9.350
2T

9.150
T

9.150
T

9.150
T

8.600
14

9.500

9.000
10

9.300
4T

8.650
13

8.700
12

8.900
1

Meet Results

Session: 13
Level: 4
Division: Jr A

AA

37.150

36.750

36.000

35.850

35.800

35.750

35.600

35.300

35.250

35.150

10

35.100
11

34.800
12

34.550
13

31.600
14

Official Results
Verified
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2025 Svetlana Boguinskaia Invitational
Discover Gymnastics Inc.

747 N. Shepherd Dr Suite 400
Houston, TX 77007

Feb 27, 2025 - Mar 02, 2025

Rank Num Name
Gym

1 1054 Aditi Jayaram
Moxie

2 992 Briley Maddox
Discover

3 1056 Reagan Rosnagle
Moxie

4 1055 Mila Jones
Moxie

5 1022 Lux Ashton
Houston Elite

6 1095 Olivia Gomez
Biron Gymnastics

7 1084 Charlee Thornhill
Endurance Elite

8 1025 Camila Martinez
Houston Elite

9 1043 Emily Batchelor
ASI| Woodlands

10 1087 Valeena Young
Grace Gymnastics

Vault

9.250

8.600

6T

8.450

8.700

9.100

8.600

6T

8.200
or

8.900

8.850

8.200
or

Official Results Published By: https://www.discovergymnastics.com

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Bars

9.200

8.800

2T

8.000

8.800

2T

6.800

6.200

7.800

7.100

4.000

10

Beam

9.000

8.700

9.250

8.950

8.550

9.050

8.600

8.500

10

9.150

8.750

Floor

9.400

9.100

8.800

7.800

9.250

9.200

8.300

7.000

9.000

10

Meet Results

Session: 13
Level: 4
Division: Jr B

AA

36.850

35.200

34.500

34.250

33.700

33.050

32.900

31.500

31.000

16.950
10

Official Results
Verified
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2025 Svetlana Boguinskaia Invitational
Discover Gymnastics Inc.

747 N. Shepherd Dr Suite 400
Houston, TX 77007

Feb 27, 2025 - Mar 02, 2025

Rank Num Name

Gym

1 1053 Grace Jackson
Moxie

2 1060 Sofia Alvarez-Wright
Discover

3 1082 Presley Magharing
Endurance Elite

4 1090 Kimberly Farias
Endurance Elite

) 1040 Emily Martir
TAAG

6 1041 Rylee Wells
TAAG

7 1083 Leighton Mays
Endurance Elite

8 1081 Maya Garrido
Endurance Elite

9 1079 Amy Phann
Houston Elite

10 1089 Reagan Workman
Olympia MissouriCity
11 1046 Brianna Diaz
ASI| Woodlands

12 1048 Alexa Jacques
ASI| Woodlands

Vault

9.000
2T

8.800

8.950
5T

8.750
10

9.000
2T

8.850
T

8.700
1

9.000
2T

9.400

8.850
T

8.650
12

8.950
5T
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Bars

9.450

9.500

9.200

8.950

8.850
T

8.700
oT

9.400

8.700
or

7.700
12

8.850
T

9.100

8.400
1

Beam

9.700

9.600

9.350

9.450

9.250

9.200

9.000
10

8.650
1

9.050
8T

9.150

9.050
8T

8.400
12

Floor

9.700

9.100

9.250

9.400
3T

9.300

9.200

8.800
10

9.450

9.400
3T

8.600
1

8.300
12

9.000

Meet Results

Session: 13
Level: 4
Division: Sr A

AA

37.850

37.000

36.750

36.550

36.400

35.950

35.900

35.800

35.550

35.450

10

35.100
11

34.750
12

Official Results


http://https://www.discovergymnastics.com
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2025 Svetlana Boguinskaia Invitational
Discover Gymnastics Inc.

747 N. Shepherd Dr Suite 400
Houston, TX 77007

Feb 27, 2025 - Mar 02, 2025

Rank Num Name

Gym

1 1061 Jacqueline Christian
Discover

2 1072 Evey Murchison
Discover

3 1076 Millie Toal
Discover

4 1057 Palmer Russ
Moxie

5 1051 Piper Farrah
Moxie

6 1086 Khaleesi Young
Grace Gymnastics

7 1073 Emilia Mutis
Discover

8 1128 Audrey Sidoti
Olympia MissouriCity

9 1085 Aeliana Young
Grace Gymnastics

10 1066 Harper Henderson
Discover

11 1047 Madison Hoang
ASI| Woodlands

12 1075 Josephine Teaff
Discover

13 1045 Salome Castro
ASI| Woodlands

Vault

9.350
2T

9.350
2T

9.300

9.200
5T

9.050
8T

9.000
10T

9.200
5T

9.200
5T

8.850
13

9.400

9.050
8T

8.900
12

9.000
10T
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Bars

9.250

9.200
4T

9.300

9.000

9.400

9.200
4T

8.850

8.400
10

9.100

8.250
1

8.500

7.400
13

8.100
12

Beam

9.400
3T

9.400
3T

9.350

9.450

9.400
3T

9.050

9.150
T

9.150
T

8.450
12

8.500
1

8.850
10

9.600

8.300
13

Floor

9.450
3T

9.350
8T

9.250
10

9.450
3T

9.100
M"T

9.500

9.400
6T

9.450
3T

9.400
6T

9.550

8.900
13

9.350
8T

9.100
1"T

Meet Results

Session: 13
Level: 5
Division: All

AA

37.450

37.300

37.200

37.100

36.950

36.750

36.600

36.200

35.800

35.700

10

35.300
11

35.250
12

34.500
13

Official Results
Verified
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2025 Svetlana Boguinskaia Invitational
Discover Gymnastics Inc.

747 N. Shepherd Dr Suite 400
Houston, TX 77007

Feb 27, 2025 - Mar 02, 2025

Rank Num
1 579
2 595
3T 603
3T 570
5 600
6 689
7 706
8 683
9 590
10 616
11 592
12 594
13 1117
14T 620
14T 619
14T 688

Name
Gym

Hope Furth
Basels

Audrey Barre
Thornton's

Rylee Robertson
Thornton's

Addison Wilson
Rowland/Ballard

Camila Ortiz
Thornton's

Emma Tellez
Champions Houston

Jordyn Castor
ASI| Woodlands

Emma Ellington
Champions Houston

Kameelah Mirra
Iron Cross

Andrea Rojas
EnRich

Daniella Pedre
Iron Cross

Ella Alford
Thornton's

Ainara Pena Ostos
Champions Houston

Tessa Flores
Cypress Woodlands

Phoebe Bien-Willner
Cypress Woodlands

Brianna Sonnen
Champions Houston

Vault

9.100

9.050
3T

9.200

8.900

9.050
3T

8.600
oT

8.700

8.400
12

8.350
13

9.000

8.000
16

8.500
1

8.300
14

8.950

8.600
or

8.200
15
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Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Bars

9.350
5T

9.600

9.400

9.100
8T

9.050
10T

9.000
12T

9.650

9.550

9.250

8.700
15T

9.050
10T

9.100
8T

9.000
12T

9.350
5T

8.800
14

8.700
15T

Beam

9.050
1

8.900
12T

8.800
14

9.450

9.200
T

9.500

9.200
7T

9.250
5T

9.250
5T

9.100
10

9.400

9.300

8.900
12T

7.900
16

8.750
15

9.150

Floor

9.650
2T

9.500

9.600
5T

9.550
T

9.650
2T

9.700

9.200
15

9.400
1"T

9.650
2T

9.550
T

9.600
5T

8.800
16

9.450
10

9.250
14

9.300
13

9.400
1"MT

Meet Results

Session: 5
Level: XG
Division: Jr C

AA

37.150

37.050

37.000
3T

37.000
3T

36.950

36.800

36.750

36.600

36.500

36.350
10

36.050
11

35.700
12

35.650
13

35.450
147

35.450
147

35.450
14T

Official Results
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2025 Svetlana Boguinskaia Invitational
Discover Gymnastics Inc.

747 N. Shepherd Dr Suite 400
Houston, TX 77007

Feb 27, 2025 - Mar 02, 2025

Rank Num
1 687
2 571
3 684
4T 690
4T 587
6 582
7 608
8T 578
8T 585
10 624
11 580
12 705
13 622
14 586
15 627
16 625
17 626
18 623

Name

Gym

Julia Ruiz
Champions Houston

Graceyn Anderson
Basels

Gabirielle Israel
Champions Houston

Bailey Wheat
Champions Houston

Kathleen Warnock
Basels

Maddy Greaves
Basels

Abby Galindo
XLR8

Lacey Foster
Basels

Evelyn Posada
Basels

Kaylee Patel
Cypress Woodlands

Chloe Gordon
Basels

Kate Burrows
ASI| Woodlands

Charlotte Krichmar
Cypress Woodlands

Kendall Robbins
Basels

Preslee Trapp
Cypress Woodlands

Addison Scirica
Cypress Woodlands

Alice Thomas
Cypress Woodlands

Brooke Martinez
Cypress Woodlands

Vault

9.050
2T

8.750
13T

8.750
13T

9.050
2T

8.900
T

8.850
10

9.000
5

8.300
17

8.800
1"T

8.950
6

9.100
1

8.750
13T

8.900
T

8.800
M"T

8.900
T

9.050
2T

8.200
18

7.800
19

Official Results Published By: https://www.discovergymnastics.com
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Bars

9.300

9.500
1T

9.000
M"T

9.350

9.100
or

9.000
M"T

9.000
M"T

9.450

9.500
1T

8.900
14

8.500
17T

9.200
T

8.500
17T

8.700
15

9.100
or

9.200
T

8.300
19

9.250

Beam

9.350
3T

9.350
3T

9.450

8.750
14

9.400

9.000
10T

9.000
10T

9.250

8.900
13

9.100
T

8.950
12

9.100
T

9.050

8.700
15

8.100
17

7.850
19

9.200

8.600
16

Floor

9.700
1T

9.650
3T

9.650
3T

9.600

9.350
12T

9.700
1T

9.400
1

9.200
16T

9.000
18

9.200
16T

9.500
8T

8.900
19

9.350
12T

9.550
6T

9.500
8T

9.250
15

9.450
10

9.300
14

Meet Results

Session: 5
Level: XG
Division: Sr B

AA

37.400
1

37.250
2

36.850
3

36.750
4T

36.750
4T

36.550
6

36.400
7

36.200
8T

36.200
8T

36.150
10

36.050
11

35.950
12

35.800
13

35.750
14

35.600
15

35.350
16

35.150
17

34.950
18

Official Results
Verified
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2025 Svetlana Boguinskaia Invitational Meet Results
Discover Gymnastics Inc.
747 N. Shepherd Dr Suite 400

Houston, TX 77007 Session: 5

Feb 27, 2025 - Mar 02, 2025 Level: XG

Division: Sr B

Rank Num Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
Gym

19 1124 Kayla Isais 8.700 8.600 8.050 9.550 34.900

All American TX 16 16 18 6T 19

Official Results Published By: https://www.discovergymnastics.com Official \R/’es.;'ﬂtz
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2025 Svetlana Boguinskaia Invitational
Discover Gymnastics Inc.

747 N. Shepherd Dr Suite 400
Houston, TX 77007

Feb 27, 2025 - Mar 02, 2025

Rank Num
1 781
2 807
3 1063
4 809
5 736
6 737
7 795
8 811
9 1074
10 773
11 808
12 802
13T 800
13T 799
15 775
16 778

Name

Gym

Savannah Doser
Moxie

Avery Rodgers
Maximum Conroe

Addison Fojtik
Discover

Hailey Burke
TAAG

Aubrey McKenzie
K2 Academy

Juliet Weber
K2 Academy

Natalia Gonzalez
XLRS8

Scarlett Herod
ASI| Woodlands

Molly Shary
Discover

Keoni Hardeman
All Stars Unlimited

Madeline Vandusen
Maximum Conroe

Madisyn Zaybak
Olympia MissouriCity
Quinn Schuhmacher
Olympia MissouriCity
Morgan Manuel
Olympia MissouriCity
Cassidy Lowery

All Stars Unlimited

Zinnia Zaborowski
All Stars Unlimited

Vault

9.250

9.125

9.275

8.500
14

9.100

9.175

8.700
13

9.000
T

9.000
T

8.900
10

8.775
12

9.050

8.950

8.800
1

8.450
15

7.850
16
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Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Bars

9.250

9.100

8.875

9.175

9.425

9.600

8.750
8T

8.800

7.825
16

8.750
8T

8.100
13

8.375
10

8.225
1

7.900
15

8.150
12

8.075
14

Beam

9.325
4T

9.350

9.125

9.500

9.000
8T

9.000
8T

9.325
4T

9.050

9.550

8.700
13T

9.000
8T

8.375
15

8.775
12

8.700
13T

8.350
16

8.800
11

Floor

9.300

9.325

9.600
1T

9.5625

9.100
10

8.750
15

9.600
1T

9.150
8T

9.350

9.150
8T

9.000
13

9.050
1"T

8.725
16

9.275

9.050
1"MT

8.900
14

Meet Results

Session: 7
Level: 6
Division: JR

AA

37.125

36.900

36.875

36.700

36.625

36.525

36.375

36.000

35.725

35.500
10

34.875
11

34.850
12

34.675
13T

34.675
13T

34.000
15

33.625
16

Official Results
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2025 Svetlana Boguinskaia Invitational
Discover Gymnastics Inc.

747 N. Shepherd Dr Suite 400
Houston, TX 77007

Feb 27, 2025 - Mar 02, 2025

Rank Num
1T 734
1T 784
3 830
4 794
5T 796
5T 783
7 1039
8 803
9 810
10 805
11 812
12 735
13 804
14T 774
14T 772
16 806
17 813

Name

Gym

Emma Johnson
K2 Academy

Mary Richter
Moxie

Jacyn Hairston
Basels

Kaylee Autrand
XLR8

Emmaly Olivares
XLR8

Farrah Ashley Hyde
Moxie

Juliana Morales
Biron Gymnastics

Jorden Jones
All American TX

Maive Jalandoni
TAAG

Karlie Mixa
Maximum Conroe

Valeria Sanchez
ASI| Woodlands

Tate Keen-Richard
K2 Academy

Elizabeth Betancourt
Maximum Conroe

Zoey Lewis
All Stars Unlimited

Camila Chavez
All Stars Unlimited
Finnley Pippitt
Maximum Conroe

Ekaterina Esenkova
Discover

Vault

9.300

9.050
8T

9.150
4T

8.850
13

8.925
12

9.150
4T

9.250

9.200

9.075

8.750
15

9.050
8T

9.150
4T

8.800
14

8.550
16

8.450
17

8.950
1

9.050
8T

Official Results Published By: https://www.discovergymnastics.com
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Bars

9.000

9.025

9.425

8.950

8.725

8.800
5T

8.050
16

8.800
5T

8.300
13

8.550
12

8.800
5T

8.250
14

8.800
5T

8.600
1

8.625
10

8.075
15

7.950
17

Beam

9.325
2T

9.300

8.350
15

9.325
2T

9.275

9.050

9.600

8.600
13

9.150

9.325
2T

8.550
14

9.000
or

8.625
12

9.000
or

8.825
1

8.300
16

7.700
17

Floor

9.250

9.500

9.450

9.200

9.375

9.300
6T

9.325

9.425

9.150
10

9.000
14

9.100
M"T

8.900
16

8.950
15

8.850
17

9.100
1"MT

9.075
13

9.300
6T

Meet Results

Session: 7
Level: 6
Division: SR

AA

36.875
1T

36.875
1T

36.375

36.325

36.300
5T

36.300
5T

36.225

36.025

35.675

35.625
10

35.500
11

35.300
12

35.175
13

35.000
14T

35.000
14T

34.400
16

34.000
17

Official Results
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